
REGIONE PUGLIA
MOD. 07 FARES

Ferrovie Appulo Lucane
www.ferrovieappulolucane.it
toll-free number: 800 050 500

REGIONAL TRANSPORT SERVICES
PUBLIC FARES IN EFFECT FROM JANUARY 1, 2026

BARI
10 BARI Scalo
10 10 BARI Policlinico
10 10 10 MODUGNO
20 20 20 10 PALO d. COLLE
20 20 20 15 10 BINETTO

€ € € € € 25 25 25 15 10 10 GRUMO A.
€ € € € € 25 25 25 15 10 10 10 TORITTO
€ € € € € 25 25 25 15 10 10 10 10 MELLITTO
€ € € € € 45 45 45 40 30 25 25 25 25 PESCARIELLO
€ € € € € 45 45 45 40 30 25 25 25 25 10 ALTAMURA
€ € € € € 60 60 60 50 45 40 40 40 40 15 15 GRAVINA
€ € € € € 45 45 45 40 30 25 25 25 25 10 10 15 MARINELLA
€ € € € € 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 25 25 40 25 VENUSIO
€ € € € € 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 25 25 40 25 10 MATERA S. Rifusa
€ € € € € 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 25 25 40 25 10 10 MATERA Villa Longo
€ € € € € 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 25 25 40 25 10 10 10 MATERA C.le
€ € € € € 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 25 25 40 25 10 10 10 10 MATERA Sud
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €

REGIONAL TRANSPORT SERVICES
FARES FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT AND ARMED FORCES PERSONNEL EFFECTIVE FROM JANUARY 1, 2025

da Km.1 a 25 €
€ € € € € € € € da Km. 26 a 50 €
€ € € € € € € € da Km. 51 a 75 €
€ € € € € € € € da Km.76 a 100 €
€ € € € € € € € oltre Km. 100 €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €

TARIFF SURCHARGE
for addtional services

on-board sales
km band one way ticket

3,00
6,00
9,00
12,00
15,00

TRAIN + BUS PLUS

12,30 42,00

50 16,80 57,25
60 18,40 60,40
70 17,30 58,2516,50

13,45 45,80

Mod. 07 TARIFFE

TABLE OF CHARGEABLE RAILWAY DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (PUGLIA REGION)

75,6022,20

11,85
15,60

108,70
115,30

34,509,95

103,05

18,85

11,70

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO LAW ENFORCEMENT 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

55,50

15,50

49,00

57,50

13,05 43,30

10,95 37,40

25

80,10

134,10

12,20 41,20

50
60
70

27,45
24,60

40

101 - 110

monthly
pass

17,95
21,10

weekly
pass

36,90 121,95
38,75 127,60
40,65 134,20

23,40
26,10

98,10

100

88,20

65,25

40,50

29,30

6,20

10

90 8,00

25

STANDARD TRAIN FARES

20

10

km band

 TARIFFING

31,50

92,70

80

4,40

15 39,60
52,20
62,10
72,00

109,80

3,10
2,70

70

30

28,80

SPECIAL FARES

27,901,30

Weekly Monthly

8,05 29,307,65

54,85

pass

14,85
11,25

TRAIN + BUS PLUS

MonthlyWeekly
pass

one way
ticket pass

1,30
1,80

REGIONE PUGLIA

41,60

33,10

4,25

7,10
36,90 121,50

pass

35

45
50
60 5,30

2,20

103,50

116,1035,10

27,90

33,30

30,25

84,15
92,65

35,00

97,35

monthly monthly
pass

140,85
8,80 38,70 127,80

3,50
4,00

17,50

22,00
29,00

9,80

tariffing km 
band

10

pass

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO LAW ENFORCEMENT 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO ARMED FORCES 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

tariffing km 
band

51,50

12,40

42,55

20
15

50 16,0050

30 9,40
13,0035

45 12,40
40

41,20 45

60 14,7014,00 46,00
54,50

6,25

35,60 44,50

8,2523,206,60

32,00 40,00

15

15,5045

20
25
30
35
40

17,605,00

27,60

10,40

12,80

11,60 39,20
45 16,30 54,10

35 13,65 46,75
40

44,40 7070 13,20
60

43,60

13,85 46,60

8,00

weekly

48,30

9,90 33,60

3,40

pass pass

3,60 13,05
TRAIN + BUS PLUS

8,70 30,45
25 10,45 36,25

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO ARMED FORCES 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

tariffing km 
band

weekly monthly
pass pass

10 4,50 16,30

15,25 51,45

tariffing km 
band

10
15
20
25
30
35
40

30

5,25 18,50
6,95 24,40
8,40 29,00

weekly

14,50

15 6,60 23,10
20



REGIONE PUGLIA
MOD. 07 FARES

Ferrovie Appulo Lucane
www.ferrovieappulolucane.it
toll-free number: 800 050 500

REGIONAL TRANSPORT SERVICES
PUBLIC FARES IN EFFECT FROM SEPTEMBER 1, 2025

BARI Nuovo Pignone - MODUGNO
10 MODUGNO
20 10 BITETTO
20 10 10 PALO d. COLLE

€ € € € € 20 15 10 10 BINETTO
€ € € € € 25 15 10 10 10 GRUMO A.
€ € € € € 25 15 10 10 10 10 TORITTO
€ € € € € 45 40 35 30 25 25 25 ALTAMURA
€ € € € € 70 60 60 50 45 45 45 25 MATERA
€ € € € € 50 45 40 40 30 30 30 10 30 Ospedale della Murgia (SS 96 ALTAMURA)
€ € € € € 60 50 45 45 40 40 40 15 40 10 GRAVINA
€ € € € € 90 80 70 70 70 70 70 40 60 40 30 IRSINA
€ € € € € 80 70 60 60 60 60 60 40 60 25 20  - POGGIORSINI
€ € € € € 90 80 80 80 80 80 60 80 45 40  - 20 SPINAZZOLA
€ € € € € 90 90 90 90 90 60 80 60 50 40 40 20 GENZANO
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €

REGIONAL TRANSPORT SERVICES
FARES FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT AND ARMED FORCES PERSONNEL EFFECTIVE FROM SEPTEMBER 1, 2025

from Km.1 to 25 €
€ € € € € € € € from Km. 26 to 50 €
€ € € € € € € € from Km. 51 to 75 €
€ € € € € € € € from Km.76 to 100 €
€ € € € € € € € beyond Km. 100 €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € € € € € €
€ € € €
€ € € €
€ € € €
€ € € €
€ € € €

100

9,00
12,00
15,00

45 16,30 54,10

19,50 65,00

50 16,80 57,25

30 12,30 42,00

15,25 51,45
13,65 46,75

18,40

80 14,80 49,20
90 15,60 52,00

100 16,40 54,40
101 - 110 17,20 56,80

80 18,50 61,50
90

20,50 68,00
101 - 110 21,50 71,00

TARIFF SURCHARGE
for addtional services

on-board sales
km band one way ticket

3,00
6,00

TRAIN + BUS PLUS

TRAIN + BUS PLUS TRAIN + BUS PLUS

44,00

42,50
9,00 30,40 3030 9,90 33,60

35 10,95 37,40
11,20 38,00

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO ARMED FORCES 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

tariffing km 
band

weekly monthly
tariffing km 

band

weekly monthly
pass pass pass pass

10 4,50 16,30

8,70 30,45
25 8,40 29,00 25 10,45 36,25

6,60 23,10
20

25 9,55 33,00

10

passpasspasspass
monthlyweekly

tariffing km 
band

monthlyweekly

60

30

40 11,20 37,20 40

60 14,70 48,30

40 12,20 41,20
49,50

4,10 15,00
15 4,80 16,80 15 6,00 21,00
20 6,35 22,00 20 7,90 27,50

14,00

10 3,60 13,05

35 10,00 34,00 35 12,50

10 3,30
15

6,95 24,40

70 17,50

45 14,50

58,50

50 12,40 41,60 50 15,50 52,00
60 13,20

50 13,45 45,80

134,20
101 - 110 9,30 38,70 127,80 42,55

70 14,00 46,80

25 7,65 26,40

45 11,60 39,60

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO LAW ENFORCEMENT 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

tariffing km 
band

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO LAW ENFORCEMENT 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

45 13,05 43,30

12,00

90 7,60 35,10 117,00 38,75
100 8,50 36,90 122,40 40,65

TABLE OF CHARGEABLE RAILWAY DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (PUGLIA REGION)

REGIONE PUGLIA Mod. 07 TARIFFE

 TARIFFING STANDARD TRAIN FARES SPECIAL FARES

km band

68,40 22,20 75,60

18,50 15
20

83,70 27,45 92,65

11,85 41,60

SPECIAL FARES APPLIED TO ARMED FORCES 
PERSONNEL (Regione Puglia)

8,05

127,60

55,00

5,25

46,50
35

60 60,40

40

16,50

3,40 25,20
45 3,80 26,10 89,10 29,30 97,35

5,90 31,50 35,00

29,30

Monthly Weekly Monthly

15,60 54,85

20,20
25 2,10 17,20 59,40 18,85 65,25
20 1,70 14,25

30 2,50

49,50

35 3,00 22,50 76,50

80 6,80 33,30 110,70

50 4,20 27,90 93,60
60 5,10 29,70

10 1,30

one way Weekly
ticket pass

108,70

140,85

100

24,60 84,15

115,30
36,90 121,95

30,25 103,05
99,00 33,10

70

40

100
110105,30

15 1,30 10,80 37,80
7,40 27,00

pass pass pass



INTERREGIONALE
MOD. 07 FARES

Ferrovie Appulo Lucane
www.ferrovieappulolucane.it
toll-free number: 800 050 500

INTERREGIONAL TRANSPORT
PUBLIC FARES IN EFFECT FROM JANUARY 1, 2026

€ € € € € MATERA
€ € € € € MT Sud
€ € € € € MT C.le
€ € € € € MT V.Longo
€ € € € € MT S. Rifusa
€ € € € € GRAVINA
€ € € € € ALTAMURA
€ € € € € Pescariello
€ € € € € Mellitto
€ € € € € TORITTO
€ € € € € GRUMO A.
€ € € € € BINETTO
€ € € € € PALO d. COLLE

MODUGNO
BARI
BA Policlinico
BA Scalo
BA C.le

€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € € one way ticket
€ € € € € €
€ € € € € from Km. 26 to 50 €
€ € € € € from Km. 51 to 75 €
€ € € € € from Km.76 to 100 €
€ € € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €

150 140

42,55

PZ. Inf. Scalo
PZ Inferiore
PZ S. Rocco

22,20 75,60
27,45 92,65

165,40

38,75 127,60
36,90 121,95
35,00 115,30

40,65 134,20

120

130

TARIFF SURCHARGE 
for additional services

On-board sales

90

120

12,00

110

70

110

90

120 110

80 70

90

100
100

140 130

130 120

15,00

9090110120

33,10 108,70

one way Weekly
 TARIFFING

43,50 141,75
45,40 147,45

TRAIN + BUS PLUS

TRENO + BUS PLUS

117,20

TARIFFE SPECIALI
abbonamento abbonamento

settimanale mensile

21,40 72,80
26,50 88,85
29,30 99,25

47,25 154,05
49,15 159,75141 - 150 11,00 41,00 133,20

131 - 140 10,15 39,00 127,60

100 7,50 32,40 108,00
101 - 110 8,20 34,20 112,50
111 - 120 9,00 36,00 117,90
121 - 130 9,70 37,80 122,40

37,80 123,80
39,70 129,50
41,60 135,15

tassazione TARIFFE ORDINARIE BUS

fascia Km.
corsa abbonamento abbonamento

semplice settimanale mensile

30 2,20 17,75 60,30
40 3,00 21,80 73,80
50 3,70 24,30 82,80
60 4,50 26,10

120 110

150 140 130

87,30
70 5,20 27,90 92,70
80 6,00 29,70 97,20
90 6,70

TACCONE

TABLE OF CHARGEABLE INTERREGIONAL RAILWAY DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM

GENZANO
pass pass PZ M.Romana

POTENZA

120 110
130 120

153,10
49,15 158,80

30,25 103,05

130

SPECIAL FARES
Weekly Monthly

PZ R. Mancusi
PZ St. Maria

80 7,10 35,10 116,10
90 8,00 36,90 121,50

100 8,80 38,70 127,80
101 - 110 9,80 40,50 134,10

121 - 130

141 - 150 13,30 48,60 157,50

111 - 120 10,60 42,30 139,50

51,05

11,50 44,10 145,80
131 - 140 12,40 46,80 151,20

30
40

3,00
6,00
9,00

140,85

100 90 100

80

120

130

31,50 102,60

33,30 109,80

31,20 104,90
33,10 111,55

130
44,45 146,50
46,35

36,00

km band
from Km.1 to 25

80

70
70
80

110
130
130140

130

130 120 120

110 100
110

70
70
70

90

90
90
90
90

110

6080

50

70

6090

AVIGLIANO 
LUC.

Moccaro
AVIGLIANO C.

Tarantella

30

70

7080

60

IRSINA

30

40

100

S. NICOLA

5080 70

3,50 26,10 88,20

PIETRAGALLA ACERENZATIERA

2,70 21,10 72,00

130 10011011012012012050 4,40 28,80

70
60

98,10

6,20
5,30 31,50 103,50

km band

PZ Città

ticket pass pass
Monthly

STANDARD TRAIN FARES

beyond Km. 100



REGIONE BASILICATA
MOD. 07 FARES

Ferrovie Appulo Lucane
www.ferrovieappulolucane.it
toll-free number: 800 050 500

REGIONAL TRANSPORT SERVICES
PUBLIC FARES IN EFFECT FROM JANUARY 1, 2025

POTENZA Inf. Scalo

10 POTENZA Inferiore
€ € € 10 10 POTENZA S. Rocco
€ € € 10 10 10 POTENZA Città
€ € € 10 10 10 10 POTENZA Rione Mancusi
€ € € 10 10 10 10 10 POTENZA St. Maria
€ € € 10 10 10 10 10 10 POTENZA Macchia Romana
€ € € 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 TIERA
€ € € 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 TIERA Posto Movimento

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 MOCCARO
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 AVIGLIANO Città
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 AVIGLIANO Lucania
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 10 SAN NICOLA
30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 20 20 10 10 PIETRAGALLA

€ € 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 10 CANCELLARA
€ € 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 ACERENZA
€ € 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 10 OPPIDO Lucano
€ € 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 40 40 20 20 20 10 10 TORRE VOSA/TARANTELLA
€ € 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 50 50 40 30 30 20 20 20 20 GENZANO
€ € 10 RIPA D'API
€ € 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 50 50 60 60 50 50 40 30 30 30 30 20 20 TACCONE

70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 50 50 40 40 40 40 20 20 10 IRSINA
70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 50 50 40 40 40 20 20 10 10 BASENTELLO

€ € €

€ € €

from Km.1 to 30 €
from Km. 31 to 60 €
from Km. 61 to 90 €
from Km. 91 to 120 € € € €
beyond Km. 120 €

Note: Season tickets issued for the route PIETRAGALLA - 
SAN NICOLA - POTENZA allow intermodal use of rail and 

bus services.

The special fares outlined above are applied to specific 
travel tickets purchased exclusively at station-based 
computerized sales points (ticket counters and self-

service machines).

20 13,60 37,45
30 16,00 46,75

18,75 55,05
50 20,60 59,90
60 22,35

URBAN FARE FOR THE CITY OF POTENZA

tariffing

km band

30

 - 9,60 35,80

SPECIAL FARES PIETRAGALLA - POTENZA
Round Weekly Monthly

trip pass pass
TRAIN + BUS TRAIN + BUS

tariffing

km band

20

SPECIAL FARES AVIGLIANO - POTENZA
one way Weekly Monthly

ticket pass pass
TRAIN + BUS TRAIN + BUS

one way
ticket

0,60

tariffing

km band

10

Weekly Monthly
pass pass

 -  - 

Mod. 07 TARIFFE

 TARIFFING STANDARD TRAIN FARES TABLE OF CHARGEABLE RAILWAY DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)

km band
one way Weekly Monthly

ticket pass pass

40 2,65 13,20 50,05
50 3,15 14,50 54,90
60 3,50 14,70 55,80

10 1,20 5,80 21,95
20 1,55 8,60 32,45
30 2,00 11,00 41,75

70 4,00 15,50

60,80
70 22,95 63,80

40

SPECIAL FARES TRAIN + BUS PLUS

km band
Weekly Monthly

pass pass

10 10,80 26,95

58,80

km band one way ticket
3,00

TARIFF SURCHARGE

2,55  - 36,40

      REGIONE BASILICATA

for addtional services
on-board sales

6,00
9,00

12,00
15,00

 TARIFFING



REGIONE BASILICATA
MOD. 07 FARES

Ferrovie Appulo Lucane
www.ferrovieappulolucane.it
toll-free number: 800 050 500

REGIONAL TRANSPORT SERVICES MATERA
PUBLIC FARES IN EFFECT FROM JANUARY 1, 2025  - MT Rondinelle

 -  - MT La Martella
20 20 30 Parco dei Monaci MONTESCAGLIOSO
20 20 30 10 MONTESCAGLIOSO
40 40 40 40 40 B. MIGLIONICO FERRANDINA Macchia
40 40 40 40 40 10 B. POMARICO FERRANDINA Scalo

€ € € € € 40 40 40 40 40 10 10 FERRANDINA Z. I.
€ € € € € 40 40 40 40 40 10 10 10 FERRANDINA Città
€ € € € € 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 20 20 PISTICCI Scalo/Pozzitello
€ € € € € 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 20 20  - PISTICCI Anic
€ € € € € 50 50 50 60 60 60 60 20 20 10 10 PISTICCI Città
€ € € € € 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 30 30 20 20 20 CRACO/PESCHIERA
€ € € € € 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 40 30 30 20 30 MARCONIA
€ € € € € 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 40 30 30 20 30 10 TINCHI
€ € € € € 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 50 50 30 30 30 20 20 20 MONTALBANO J.
€ € € € €
€ € € € €

POTENZA
50 Scalo GRASSANO/GARAGUSO
60 10 Scalo SALANDRA/GROTTOLE
70 60 10 Scalo FERRANDINA

60 60 40 MATERA
70 BARI

€ € €

POTENZA
10 TORA / CAMPO DI GIORGIO
10 10 SCIFFRA
20 10 10 MADONNA DEL PANTANO
20 10 10 10 ARIOSO

€ € € 20 10 10 10 10 PIGNOLA
20 20 20 20 20 10 RIFREDDO
20 20 20 20 20 10 10 SELLATA
30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 MONTEFORTE
30 30 30 30 30 20 20 10 10 ABRIOLA
40 40 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 20 CALVELLO
30 40 40 40 40 40 40 30 30 10 20 BIVIO ANZI / SAN DONATO
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 30 20 20 PONTE CAMASTRA
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 30 20 20 10 SERRAPOTAMO
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 40 30 20 20 10 10 LAURENZANA

from Km.1 to 30 €
from Km. 31 to 60 € POTENZA
from Km. 61 to 90 € PAESTUM
from Km. 91 to 120 €
beyond Km. 120 €

10 1,20 5,80 21,95
20 1,55 8,60 32,45

Mod. 07 TARIFFE

TABLE “1” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)

tariffing STANDARD BUS FARES

km band
one way Weekly Monthly

ticket pass pass

SPECIAL FARES
Weekly Monthly

pass pass
TRAIN + BUS PLUS

TABLE “2” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)

30 2,00 11,00 41,75
40 2,65 13,75 50,05
50 3,15 15,60 54,90
60 3,50 17,35 55,80
70 4,00 17,95 58,80

22,,35 60,80
22,95

94,50

80 4,50 19,20 62,70
100 5,10 23,90 71,60
110 6,20 26,85 77,55
170 8,60 38,80 95,50

4,85 29,60

43,80 100,50

100
12,00 Seasonal bus service activated during the summer period upon specific company notification to the public.
15,00

tariffing Special Fare for Express Routes Matera-Bari

km band
one way Weekly Monthly

ticket pass pass 110
170 110 110 100

70

TABLE “3” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)

TARIFF SURCHARGE
for addtional services

on-board sales
km band one way ticket

TABLE “4” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)
3,00

tariffing SPECIAL FARE FOR ROUTE MATERA-POTENZA

      REGIONE BASILICATA

10,80 26,95
13,60 37,45
16,00 46,75
18,75 55,05
20,60 59,90

63,80
24,20 67,70
28,90 76,60
31,85 82,55

Note: Bus season tickets purchased for the routes LAURENZANA - POTENZA and 
PIGNOLA - POTENZA allow an extension of the journey on the railway segment 

between TIERA and POTENZA Inferiore Scalo.

AND VICEVERSA - BUS

km band
one way Weekly Monthly

ticket pass pass

110 12,30

6,00
9,00



REGIONE BASILICATA
MOD. 07 FARES

Ferrovie Appulo Lucane
www.ferrovieappulolucane.it
toll-free number: 800 050 500

REGIONAL TRANSPORT SERVICES
PUBLIC FARES IN EFFECT FROM JANUARY 1, 2025 AVIGLIANO

10 PONTE D'INFERNO
10 10 TAVERNA FOIA
10 10 10 MONTOCCHIO
20 20 20 10 EPITAFFIO
20 20 20 20 10 POTENZA

€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € €
€ € € € € PIETRAGALLA
€ € € € € 10 PIETRAGALLA FAL
€ € € € € 10 10 SAN NICOLA
€ € € € € 10 10 10 BADIA St. ANGELO
€ € € € € 30 30 20 20 TIERA
€ € € € € 30 30 20 20 10 EPITAFFIO
€ € € € € 30 30 20 20 10 10 POTENZA

LAGONEGRO
40 SALA CONSILINA
50 10 ATENA

€ € € 50 10 10 ATENA LUCANA
60 20 20 10 POZZI
70 30 20 20 10 BRIENZA
70 30 20 20 10 10 SASSO CASTALDA
70 40 30 30 30 20 20 PERGOLA
70 40 30 30 30 20 20 20 MARSICO NUOVO
80 50 40 40 40 30 30 20 20 VILLA D'AGRI

€ € €

LAINO BORGO
20 ROTONDA
30 10 Bivio ROTONDA
30 10 10 VIGGIANELLO
10 20 20 20 CASTELLUCCIO Inferiore
20 20 20 20 10 CASTELLUCCIO Superiore
20 20 20 20 10 10 PRESTIERI
20 20 20 20 10 10 10 GALDO
50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 Bivio LATRONICO
30 40 40 40 30 30 30 30 30 LAURIA

from Km.1 to 30 € 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 LAGO SIRINO
from Km. 31 to 60 € 50 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 20 10 NEMOLI
from Km. 61 to 90 € 50 50 50 50 40 40 40 40 40 30 10 10 LAGONEGRO
from Km. 91 to 120 € 60 60 60 60 50 50 50 50  - 30  -  - PRAIA A MARE
beyond Km. 120 €

Mod. 07 TARIFFEREGIONE BASILICATA

50 3,15 15,60 54,90

TABLE “5” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)

tariffing STANDARD BUS FARES

km band
one way Weekly Monthly

ticket pass pass

10 1,20 5,80 21,95
20 1,55 8,60 32,45
30 2,00 11,00 41,75 TABLE “6” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)
40 2,65 13,75 50,05

16,00 46,75
18,75 55,05

38,80 95,50

60 3,50 17,35 55,80
70 4,00 17,95 58,80
80 4,50 19,20 62,70

100 5,10 23,90 71,60
110 6,20 26,85 77,55
170 8,60

9,60 35,80

tariffing SPECIAL FARE FOR ROUTE PIETRAGALLA-POTENZA

km band
Round Weekly Monthly

Trip pass pass
TRAIN + BUS TRAIN + BUS

15,00

30 2,55  - 

Note: Season tickets issued for the route PIETRAGALLA - SAN 
NICOLA - POTENZA allow intermodal use of rail and bus services.

TABLE “7” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)tariffing SPECIAL FARE FOR ROUTE  AVIGLIANO - POTENZA

km band
one way Weekly Monthly

ticket pass pass
TRAIN + BUS TRAIN + BUS

TABLE “8” OF CHARGEABLE AUTOMOTIVE DISTANCES BY ZONES/KM (BASILICATA REGION)

The special fares outlined above are applied exclusively to 
specific travel tickets purchased at station-based 

computerized sales points (ticket counters and self-service 
machines).

TARIFF SURCHARGE
for addtional services

20  - 

36,40

on-board sales
km band one way ticket

3,00
6,00
9,00

12,00

SPECIAL FARES
Weekly Monthly

pass pass
TRAIN + BUS PLUS

10,80 26,95
13,60 37,45

31,85 82,55
43,80 100,50

20,60 59,90
22,,35 60,80
22,95 63,80
24,20 67,70
28,90 76,60


